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19547515 Promo fashion glasses black
Promo Fashion Glasses. Look cool with these dark glasses.

The Catalogue 2011 270
Black Solid

Promo Fashion Glasses
Right temple, Left centered
Padprint
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0.70 EUR

18 gram
14 cm
15 cm
3,5¢cm

each in polybag

300 pcs

12 pcs

10 kg

80 cm x 28 cm x 32 cm
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